
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198904120001
00710

04/12/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKMON,
RUBY E. &
AUDI

22 671

198904270001
14160

04/27/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAGE, SCOTT
L.       ETAL

22 810

198906120001
57530

06/12/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
DONALD L.

242 273

198906060001
51600

06/06/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HOPE, SYLVIA
WILCOX

241 502

198906130001
59340

06/13/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
JAMES H.

242 513

198906130001
59600

06/13/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNN,
RUTHIE W.

242 512

198908080002
11270

08/08/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
DOROTHY
(MIXON)

250 140

198908080002
11660

08/08/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIXON,
DOROTHY
(BROWN)

250 140

198908110002
16320

08/11/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BODDIE,
JOSEPH T. &
SANDR

250 996

198908220002
30350

08/22/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
CLIFTON
TODD

23 711

198908220002
31400

08/22/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
O'NEAL &
FRANCES

23 710

198908300002
39950

08/30/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WATERBED
OUTLET

23 767

198908300002
40450

08/30/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MILSTEAD,
WAYNE &
MARY AN

23 768

198909180002
62000

09/18/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CULP,
PRESTON &
VERA

23 848

198909260002
72700

09/26/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
TAMI D.

258 215

198910170002
94850

10/17/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
RANDALL W.

24 54

198910170002
94960

10/17/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL, JOHNNY
R.

24 55

198910200002
98730

10/20/1989
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOBSON,
GLEN L.

24 85

199001090000
08300

01/09/1990
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARK,
THOMAS L.

24 474



199001170000
17090

01/17/1990
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYES, GARY 24 566

199003010000
58340

03/01/1990
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES CUMBERLAND
, WILLIAM E.&
D

280 632

199003060000
61740

03/06/1990
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
DONALD A. &
LI

281 314 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:196 Pg:945
Instr
#:19880729000
227480

199004060000
99100

04/06/1990
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES NIXON, ALICE
F.

286 226

199004040000
95120

04/04/1990
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES RUSTON,
RICKY P. &
MARGAR

285 556

199007230002
09740

07/23/1990
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGINS,
LARRY
ETAL

301 744

199008070002
28000

08/07/1990
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MORGAN
BUILDING
SYSTEM

26 168

199008130002
33680

08/13/1990
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
LARRY
ETAL

305 5

199009260002
80380

09/26/1990
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JOHN
J.

26 606

199102040000
34250

02/04/1991
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
JEWELL E.
ETAL

327 875

199101240000
22500

01/24/1991
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON,
MARY H.
ETAL

326 708


