Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198904120001 00710	04/12/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKMON, RUBY E. & AUDI	22	671				
198904270001 14160	04/27/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAGE, SCOTT L. ETAL	22	810				
198906120001 57530	06/12/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, DONALD L.	242	273				
198906060001 51600	06/06/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HOPE, SYLVIA WILCOX	241	502				
198906130001 59340	06/13/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, JAMES H.	242	513				
198906130001 59600	06/13/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNN, RUTHIE W.	242	512				
198908080002 11270	08/08/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, DOROTHY (MIXON)	250	140				
198908080002 11660	08/08/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIXON, DOROTHY (BROWN)	250	140				
198908110002 16320	08/11/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BODDIE, JOSEPH T. & SANDR	250	996				
198908220002 30350	08/22/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, CLIFTON TODD	23	711				
198908220002 31400	08/22/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, O'NEAL & FRANCES	23	710				
198908300002 39950	08/30/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WATERBED OUTLET	23	767				
198908300002 40450	08/30/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MILSTEAD, WAYNE & MARY AN	23	768				
198909180002 62000	09/18/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CULP, PRESTON & VERA	23	848				
198909260002 72700	09/26/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, TAMI D.	258	215				
198910170002 94850	10/17/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, RANDALL W.	24	54				
198910170002 94960	10/17/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, JOHNNY R.	24	55				
198910200002 98730	10/20/1989 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOBSON, GLEN L.	24	85				
199001090000 08300	01/09/1990 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARK, THOMAS L.	24	474				

199001170000	01/17/1990	ASSOCIATES	Secured party	FINANCING	HAYES, GARY	24	566			
17090	12:00:00	FINANCIAL SERV	, ,	STATEMENT	-, -					
199003010000 58340	03/01/1990 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMBERLAND , WILLIAM E.& D	280	632			
199003060000 61740	03/06/1990 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, DONALD A. & LI	281	314		Bk Type:REAL Bk:196 Pg:945 Instr #:19880729000 227480	
199004060000 99100	04/06/1990 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	NIXON, ALICE F.	286	226			
199004040000 95120	04/04/1990 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSTON, RICKY P. & MARGAR	285	556			
199007230002 09740	07/23/1990 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGINS, LARRY ETAL	301	744			
199008070002 28000	08/07/1990 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MORGAN BUILDING SYSTEM	26	168			
199008130002 33680	08/13/1990 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, LARRY ETAL	305	5			
199009260002 80380	09/26/1990 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JOHN J.	26	606			
199102040000 34250	02/04/1991 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, JEWELL E. ETAL	327	875			
199101240000 22500	01/24/1991 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON, MARY H. ETAL	326	708			